            ALL SS SOLID FRONT TEST GAUGES
SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
19
P-10
www.elite- instrument.com
4”/6”  :    0.5-0.5-0.5  (GRADE 2A)
ACCURACY AS PER ASME B.40.1

Connor Speck
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
GAUGE CONNECTION
2BM
2NM
3BM
3NM
4BM
4NM
4MM
XXX
RANGE E13
Ordering Example: P-10-X-X-XXX-(E13)-XX
20
  1/4"BSP(M)
  1/4"NPT(M)
  3/8"BSP(M)
  3/8"NPT(M)
  1/2"BSP(M)
  1/2"NPT(M)
  M20 X 1.5(M)
www.elite- instrument.com
***Please consult factory for any special connections
            ALL SS SOLID FRONT TEST GAUGES
P-10
F
 4"
H
 6"
1  WALL/SURFACE/PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM
2  BOTTOM
3  LOWER BACK
5  LOWER BACK WITH FRONT FLANGE
6  LOWER BACK WITH MOUNTING BRACKET
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
XX
ACCURACY + 0.5% OF F.S.
MONEL BOURDON & SOCKET (MONEL VERSION)
TESTED TO NACE STANDARD
HELIUM LEAK TEST
AISI 316 SS MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY
KNIFE EDGE POINTER
2" PIPE/YOKE MOUNTING BRACKET & 'U' CLAMP
(AISI 316 SS)
ANTI PARALLAX MIRROR BAND DIAL
CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
DIAL TAG MARKING
PLEXI GLASS
SHATTERPROOF /SAFETY GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS
FILLABLE VERSION
ELECTRO POLISHED CASE & BEZEL
EPOXY PAINTED CASE & BEZEL
CASE WITH BAYONET TYPE BEZEL
AISI 316 SS CASE & BEZEL
ON-OFF TYPE VENT PLUG
SS TAG PLATE
AISI 316 SS TAG PLATE
INTERNAL OVERPRESSURE STOP
INTERNAL VACUUM STOP
OVER RANGE PROTECTION
INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (AISI 316 SS)
INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (MONEL)
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE NATIONAL/
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
OA